1
(866) 786-1117 • www.BeyondLEDTechnology.com
Features
• High Efficiency Seoul 5050 Chip
• DLC Premium listed
• Up to 130 lumens per watt
• Meanwell HLG Series Driver
• Available in Slip fitter, Straight Arm, U-Bracket and Yoke Mount

L
E
D
 A
R
E
A
 L
IG
H
T
S
5
(866) 786-1117 • www.BeyondLEDTechnology.com
SKU # Model # Housing Watts Lumens CCT IP Input Voltage Certifications
150001 BLTNSB100WAT3A1 5000K Black 100W 12363Lm 5000K IP65 100-277Vac UL & DLC
110787 BLTNSB150WAT3 5000K Black 150W 18668Lm 5000K IP65 100-277Vac UL & DLC
110780 BLTNSB240WAT3 5000K Black 240W 29542Lm 5000K IP65 100-277Vac UL & DLC
110781 BLTNSB300WAT3 5000K Black 300W 37360Lm 5000K IP65 100-277Vac UL & DLC
150935 BLTNSB150WCT3 4000K Black 150W 19558Lm 4000K IP65 100-277Vac UL & DLC Premium
150936 BLTPSB300WCT3 4000K Black 300W 36869Lm 4000K IP65 100-277Vac UL & DLC Premium
151083 BLTNSB150WCT3 5000K Bronze 150W 19948Lm 5000K IP65 100-277Vac UL & DLC Premium
151131 BLTPSB240WCT3 5000K Bronze 240W 33100Lm 5000K IP65 100-277Vac UL & DLC Premium
151082 BLTPSB300WCT3 5000K Bronze 300W 37517Lm 5000K IP65 100-277Vac UL & DLC Premium
Our best selling Zoho Area light, with over
200,000 pieces sold in last three years, Our
Zoho Series LED Street/Parking Lot Lights